
Join Us during the Summer for Fun and Adventure!

BETHANYBETHANY
KIDSKIDS

VBS JULY 28-AUG 1VBS JULY 28-AUG 1

Summer editionSummer edition

DALENE’S PONDDALENE’S POND
FAMILY EVENTFAMILY EVENT BIKE WASHBIKE WASH GAME NIGHTGAME NIGHT

For more info: info@bethanylbc.org | www.bethanylbc.org

9:00am - 12:00pm, entering K-7  gradeth

YOUTH GROUP EVENTSYOUTH GROUP EVENTS
entering K-5  gradeth

8/20
7-8:30 PM

7/16
3-5 PM

6/18
3-7 PM



Vacation Bible School registration

VBS is for kids entering K-7  grade. th

Please complete a medical form for

each child if you plan to attend any

Bethany Kids’ Ministry events.

For more info: info@bethanylbc.org

www.bethanylbc.org

Leaders:

Gianna Reese

Cheryl Reme

Megan Sanford

Brita Skaret
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